
Maschio Gaspardo 
Unico XS (2+1)

3 gövdəli dönərli kotan

traktor.az

Tələb olunan minimum
traktor gücü: 
Qoşulma tipi :
Gövdələrin sayı :
Gövdələrarası məsafə :
Gövdələrin iş eni :
Şassi hündürlüyü :
İşləmə eni :
İşləmə dərinliyi :
Çəkisi :

3 nöqtəli
3 ədəd
70 sm
85 sm
70 sm
150 sm
40 sm
669 kq

100 at gücü


